

Sr. Nos.	Work description	Unit	Qty	OS Amount		Shyam Amount		Harsh Amount	
1	Making new water inlet line for foot operated sink with using C pvc 1 inch pipe including accessories. i.e L bow, "T". Clips etc.	RFT	48	480	23040	450	21600	520	24960
2	Providing and fixing new U type tap. Make - jaguar	Nos.	1	4100	4100	4500	4500	4800	4800
3	Providing and fixing with cement new chilly trap jali for all kitchen	Nos.	14	880	12320	2500	35000	2000	28000
4	Breaking 4 kota ladi for drain pipe installation	L/S	1	2000	2000	7000	7000	10000	10000
5	Removing old drain extra jali and fixing new kota ladi	L/S	1	2000	2000	4500	4500	5500	5500
6	Providing and fixing new kota ladi including cement, sand etc	Sq. ft	35	230	8050	285	9975	250	8750
<b>Total amount</b>				<b>51510</b>		<b>82575</b>		<b>82010</b>	
<b>Taxable amount</b>				<b>60781.8</b>		<b>97438.5</b>		<b>96771.8</b>	

**L1**